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9 songs, 22.8 minutes, 43.1 MB

Name

ALT_TrackO1_NoO1_Live
ALT_Track02_No02_When
ALT_Track03_No03_ltwas
ALT_Track04_No0O4_Spring_A1l
ALT_Track05_No04_Spring_A2
ALT_Track06_No05 Who_A1
ALT_Track07_NoO5_Who_A2
ALT_Track08 No06_ Fie
ALT_Track09_No0O7_Hey

Time
2:47
1:37
2:21
2:07
2:07
4:08
3:58
1:22
2:25

Album

Shearing:
Shearing:
Shearing:
Shearing:
Shearing:
Shearing:
Shearing:
Shearing:
Shearing:

Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal
Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal
Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal
Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal
Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal
Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal
Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal
Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal
Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal

Artist

George Shearing
George Shearing
George Shearing
George Shearing
George Shearing
George Shearing
George Shearing
George Shearing
George Shearing
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