

Shearing Alto 9 songs, 22.8 minutes, 43.1 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
ALT_Track01_No01_Live	2:47	Shearing: Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal	George Shearing
ALT_Track02_No02_When	1:37	Shearing: Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal	George Shearing
ALT_Track03_No03_Itwas	2:21	Shearing: Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal	George Shearing
ALT_Track04_No04_Spring_A1	2:07	Shearing: Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal	George Shearing
ALT_Track05_No04_Spring_A2	2:07	Shearing: Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal	George Shearing
ALT_Track06_No05_Who_A1	4:08	Shearing: Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal	George Shearing
ALT_Track07_No05_Who_A2	3:58	Shearing: Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal	George Shearing
ALT_Track08_No06_Fie	1:22	Shearing: Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal	George Shearing
ALT_Track09_No07_Hey	2:25	Shearing: Songs and Sonnets Rehearsal	George Shearing